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2018-01%2022-11

BIMAK

e T /

®iEEm | FI%|  negs NE&H WE WEXY | MAKA |MEM|HEEK| 2%

0.00

0.00

2018-09-18 [Z00230 [410202 HAEFRA 0.00] 190.000.00 0.00 0.00] 190,000.00
2018-09-18 ; AR AR 5 3 - ; : 00| 000 180,00000

200230 [500202299-501 HEGM S 10,000.00 0.00 00

2018-10-23 (200735 |500202226-501 SEH-UBABR S 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 179,200.00
2018-10-23 (Z00738 |500202226-501 FER-MBMBES 800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 178,400.00
2019-05-22 [Z00586 [160105-3109901 [EH. HR-AP 9,718.71 0.00 0.00 0.00] 168,681.29)
2019-06-03 |Z00017 |160103-31002 ‘%mﬁﬁ'j}"}‘ﬁﬁm 12,000.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00| 156.681.29
2019-06-14 [Z00452 [50010202-3022601 [ B -FEHEER 1,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 155,081.29
2019-10-22 |Z00834 [50010202-3022603 [ B -BiAH & & 1,600.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 153,481.29
2019-10-22 [Z00839 [50010202-3021101 |% B -RAA R ERE 10,142.40 0.00 0.00 0.00] 143,338.89
2019-10-22 [700839 |50010202-3020102 [T B - IR FIHELIHTF 276.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 143,062.89
2019-10-22 [Z00839 |50010202-3020101 [WE -H2AR& 597.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 142,465.89
2020-06-19 |Z00910 [50010202-3022601 |WE -F4555H 2,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 140,065.89
2020-09-01 [Z00062 [50010202-3022601 [T E -F45EH 1,800.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00| 138,265.89
2020-09-01 [Z00093 |50010202-3022603 |TRE -BIfA &% 10,000.00 0.00) 0.00] 0.00] 128,265.89
2020-09-22 |701193 |[50010202-3022601 [V E -4 5% 5 800.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00] 127,465.89
2020-12-24 |Z04155 [50010202-3022601 [ B-F4£FEH 2,800.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00] 124,665.89
2021-02-28 [Z00055 [50010202-3020101 [ B -fMAR G 41.86 0.00 0.00 0.00] 124,624.03
2021-02-28 |Z00055 |50010202-3020102 |ME-RFIER#HSE 281.30 0.00 0.00 0.00| 124,342.73
2021-02-28 [Z00055 [50010202-3020702 |4 B - HR &5 % 83.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 124,259.73
2021-02-28 (700055 |50010202-3021103 (M B -S4 5k &4&%%@ ﬁﬁh’s\;@ o.olg/)é' &PSN.OO 119,932.93

2
2021-03-03 |Z00087 [50010202-3022601 | E -ZFEEEH 3BIERAME Y 1:0G0.00/\ Qf00[RX> 0.00[ %" 00| 118,932.93
= IFRFFES ;

2021-03-03 |Z00088 [50010202-3022601 |MiH-F4£ 5% 00! ‘ ! H0r i ) !

% i 048 oRy 2930 9‘9} 116932.93




2021-05-11 |Z00302 [50010202-3021101 |"R H -RAA R E Mk Hith-IREIAMEREE| 2.708.01 0.00 0.00 0.00| 114,224.92
2021-05-14 |Z00601 [50010202-3020101 |WE-HAB& BB & 108.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 114,116.92
2021-05-14 |Z00601 [50010202-3020102 | E -RTIERAE REIR TR & 602.88 0.00 0.00 0.00] 113,514.04
2021-05-14 |Z00601 [50010202-3020702 |75 H - b2 3¢ RS 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 11349404
2021-05-14 [Z00601 [50010202-3029999 [m B -H{h BEENRE 2,934.38 0.00 0.00 0.00| 110,559.66
2021-11-17 [201393 |50010202-3022601 |WNE -4 HEH 2,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 107,659.66
2021-11-17 |701394 [50010202-3022603 |[WE -RHFH &R 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 105,659.66
2021-12-09 701210 [50010202-3022601 |TE -F4 55 i 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 104,559.66
2021-12-16 |202192 [50010202-3020701 |[WE -Hi&H#k RAEIER 340.54 0.00 0.00 0.00] 104,219.12
2021-12-16 |Z02192 |50010202-3021101 |ME -BHAAREMHRHE REAEH 1,004.24 0.00 0.00 0.00] 103,214.88
2022-04-22 |Z01464 |50010202-3020102 |ME -IRTIFHEFE BTIARSS-ARR 578.60 0.00 0.00 0.00| 102,636.28
2022-04-22 [Z01464 |50010202-3020703 |5 B -4 E L% RT3 - A 468.75 0.00 0.00 0.00| 102,167.53
2022-04-22 |Z01464 |50010202-3022704 (M E -HiER KR KRR E#-BIERS 63.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 102,104.53
2022-04-22 |Z01464 [50010202-3029999 [ H - Hfth Hih-EmERA 3.167.63 0.00 0.00 0.00] 98,936.90
2022-04-22 |Z01466 |50010202-3022603 |HE -BM5&# 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 96,936.90
2022-09-05 |200273 |50010202-3022601 [ME-F4AFFH# HHER 5,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 91,536.90
2022-09-05 |Z00274 [50010202-3022603 |XR B -BlEA5H &% [EETe 20,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00] 71,536.90

A, M "_, 463.10] 190,000.00 0.00 0.00] 71,536.90
23t |8t /. 118,463.10] 190,000.00 0.00 0.00] 71536.90
2022-11-25%% -




